
 

 

Austin Convention Center Department Traffic and Parking Plans 

Date Day Venue Event Type Times Attendance Traffic flow Info 

11/1/2019 Fri PEC Settlement Club Garage Sale Show 10a-5p 2000 Flow 

11/02/19 Sat PEC Settlement Club Garage Sale Show 10a-5p 2000 Flow 

11/03/19 Sun PEC Settlement Club Garage Sale Show 10a-2p 2000 Flow 

  
   Box Sale 3p-5p 1000 Hard start/exit 

   LC Texas Montly BBQ Event 1-4p 4000 Flow 

  
  Run For the Water Race 7a-10a 5500 Hard Start 

11/06/19 Wed PEC Developer Week Data 2.0 Expo 8a-6p 1500 Hard start 

11/07/19 Thu PEC Developer Week Data 2.0 Expo 8a-4p 1500 Flow 

11/09/19 Sat PEC Austin Record Convention Show 10a-6p 2000 Flow 

  LC Opera: Rigoletto Performance 730-1030p 2000 Hard start/exit 

11/10/19 Sun PEC Austin Record Convention Show 10a-5p 2000 Flow 

11/13/19 Wed PEC SparkCognition Time Machine Sessions 9a-530p 1000 Hard start/exit 

  PEC Veteran's Appreciation Luncheon Luncheon 11a-1p 700 Hard start/exit 

11/14/19 Thu PEC SparkCognition Time Machine Sessions 9a-420p 1000 Hard start/exit 

  LC Opera: Rigoletto Performance 730-1030p 2000 Hard start/exit 

11/16/19 Sat LC UT/Iowa State Outdoor Watch Party Event TBD 6000 Hard start/exit 

11/17/19 Sun LC Opera: Rigoletto Performance 230-530p 2000 Hard start/exit 

11/20/19 Wed PEC A Christmas Affair Pre-view Party Gala 7-10p 800 Hard Start 

11/21/19 Thu PEC A Christmas Affair Brunch (ticketed) 9a-12p 2000 Hard Start 

    Show 12p-9p 5000 HEAVY FLOW 

11/22/19 Fri PEC A Christmas Affair Show 10a-8p 5000 HEAVY FLOW 

  LC Symphony Performance 8-10p 2400 Hard start/exit 

11/23/19 Sat PEC A Christmas Affair Show 10a-8p 5000 HEAVY FLOW 

  LC Symphony Performance 8-10p 2400 Hard start/exit 

11/24/19 Sun PEC A Christmas Affair Show 10a-4p 5000 HEAVY FLOW 

  LC Georgia on My Mind Performance 730-930p 1800 Hard start/exit 

11/26/19 Tue PEC HEB Feast of Sharing Show 4-8p 9000 VERY HEAVY FLOW 

11/28/19 Thu LC ThunderCloud Subs Turkey Trot Runs 8:45-11a 25,000 Heavy Traffic 

11/29/19 Fri LC Blue Man Group Performance 7-9p 2400 Hard start/exit 

11/30/19 Sat PEC City Wide Vintage Sale Show 10a-5p 2500 Flow 

  LC Santa on the Terrace Event 9a-2p 5000 HEAVY TRAFFIC 

  LC Blue Man Group Performance 1-3p 2400 Hard start/exit 

    Performance 7-9p 2400 Hard start/exit 

 
 

 


